POS ATLETA

1 FORCONI GIACOMO
2 MAZZARELLI MARCO
3 ANDRIOLA MATTEO
4 DELLI ZOTTI MASSIMO
5 BREZZI DANIELE
6 CASELLI CRISTIAN
7 MATTESINI CLAUDIO
8 SADOTTI GILBERTO
9 DAGUIN FABRICE
10 BARONI FRANCESCO
11 BERTELLI MAURO
12 CENI VALERIO
13 INNOCENTI RICCARDO
14 PIANESI GIUSEPPE
15 FALLERI MASSIMILIANO
16 ILARDI ASH
17 OLIVIERI VALTER

18 MORA ROYUELA ALBERTO

19 SALVI ALESSANDRO

20 DEL BRENNA FRANCESCO

21 RAVANI LAURA

22 DI PIERRO RICCARDO
23 SCARPELLI GIANLUCA
24 GIULIANELLI ENRICO
25 TEDALDI TOMMASO
26 MENCI MASSIMO

27 GUIDETTI MATTEO
28 BIAGIOTTI DANILO
29 LUCCHI ALESSANDRO
30 BECCHI MARCO

31 FERRI RICCARDO

32 VOLPI STEFANO

33 TENERINI LUCA

34 CERIONI CARLO

35 RONCHINI SIMONE
36 ROSSI DAVIDE

37 AGNOLETTI MAURIZIO
38 FACCINI MANLIO

39 MURA EMANUELE
40 BAZZI GIACOMO

41 CARDINI FABIO

42 RENZI RAFFAELE

43 PADOVANI ANDREA
44 BELLONI FILIPPO

45 ABATI LORENZA

46 GELAI MARZIA

47 FORMICHI ANDREA
48 BURACCHI MICHELE
49 PUCCI ELEONORA

SQUADRA

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO MORO
LIBERO

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
ASD RONDA GHIBELLINA

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO
ASD GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO
MONTECALVI TRIAL

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
RUNCARD

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTEL
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

ATL. URBANIA

RUNCARD

LIBERO

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
RUNCARD

MUGELLO OUTDOOR ASD

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
RUBICONE FOR SPORT - MARIANNA TRAIL
ASD RONDA GHIBELLINA
RUNCARD

ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO

G.P. AVIS FORLI

RUNCARD

LIBERO

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

RUNCARD

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

LIBERO

ASD GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO
A.S.D. TRISPORT COSTA DARGENTO
LIBERO

RUNCARD

G.S.D.LIBERTAS LA TORRE
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM ASD
RUNCARD

POD. CAVA VETRERIA BONDI
RUNCARD

ASD COMITATO PROVINCIALE UISP ASCOLI PI

RUNCARD

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
RUNCARD

ISOLOTTO A.P.D.

TEMPO
04:00:27
04:18:27
04:27:21
04:29:10
04:37:49
04:44:56
04:49:30
04:51:14
05:05:03
05:07:14
05:13:38
05:21:57
05:27:09
05:30:43
05:35:33
05:36:23
05:39:41
05:46:35
05:49:26
05:53:30
05:54:26
05:55:02
05:56:41
06:02:40
06:03:10
06:03:32
06:05:13
06:11:31
06:15:10
06:15:36
06:17:35
06:18:31
06:19:03
06:22:23
06:24:00
06:24:01
06:27:49
06:27:51
06:28:35
06:29:45
06:37:14
06:38:48
06:48:53
06:49:48
06:50:27
06:51:38
07:04:14
07:04:18
07:07:34



50 CALDINI SILVIA

51 PUIG VENTURA MONTSERRAT
52 ROSSINI GIANFRANCO
53 ADORNETTO FRANCESCO
54 CINCI NICOLA

55 TURRICCHIA LUCA

56 BURBERI CRISTIAN

57 JERMAKOVIENE INGA

58 CIACCHI SARA

59 BRAGAGNI DONATELLA
60 CERULLO CORRADO

61 MONACI FRANCESCA

62 PUCCI NICCOL

63 PASSIGNANI STEFANO
64 GUERRIERI GRAZIANO

65 BASSI ELENA

66 MENCARONI FRANCESCO
67 TRAMONTI NAZARIO

68 CAPPELLARI IVAN

69 REGNI MIRCO

70 CHITI ANNA LIA

ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT SPRINT TRAIL

RUNCARD
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
ASD MARATHON COSENZA

GRUPPO POD. | RISORTI BUONCONVENTO A.!

LOLLIAUTO ASD

LA FONTANINA ASS. PROMOZIONE SOCIALE

MORELLO RUNNERS ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. APERDIFIATO

ASD SIENARUNNERS

LIBERO

ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO
ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE
ASD RONDA GHIBELLINA
LIBERO

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD

07:13:04
07:13:33
07:14:20
07:14:55
07:16:28
07:20:02
07:34:06
07:35:11
07:43:51
07:45:40
07:50:47
07:54:05
07:54:28
07:57:37
08:04:43
08:12:13
09:24:22
09:26:51
09:26:51
09:26:51
09:26:51



